Agenda ltem # /3

Date 4./ (5/2)

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

December 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Genilemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of November 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 2,591.26

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews - \

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File




NAME

Calvin Siebler

Chris Armstrong

F/S Contracting

Russel Stockamp

City of North Bend

First Choice Gutters & Siding
Bruce Vesper

McGraph North
Giessetmann Ag
Archistructure

United Services of America
Crystal Comstock

McKinnis Inc.

Paul Poppe

Glenn Miller

John Brabec

Total

November Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Lot Split & Conditional Use Request
Zoning Permit 565 (2) barns
Permit 5042 reshingle Leaver home
Permit 5043 addition to house
Inspection Fees

Permit 5044 reshingle

Permit 5045 General Remodel
Zoning Pages

Zoning Permit 566 machine shed
Permit 5046 continue Maass permit
Permit 5047 Lighthart rocfing
Zoning Permit 567 machine shed
Permit 5048 re-roof so side Hansen
Permit 5049 remodel bath

Permit 5050 remodel bath & kitchen
Permit 5051 garage/storage shed

VALUE

1.8 Million
$10,000.00
$18,000.00

$15,680.00
$50,000.00

$310,000.00
$10,000.00
$11,800.00
$49,000.00
7,001-10,000.00
$7,500.00
7,001-10,000.00
$90,000.00

AMOUNT

$350.00
$50.00

$140.00
$190.00
$143.76
$190.00
$295.00
$42.50

$50.00

$140.00
$165.00
$50.00

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$365.00

2591.26




