Agenda	Item #	131
Date	13/15/	1/

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

December 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of November 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,591.26

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

November Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Calvin Siebler	Lot Split & Conditional Use Request		\$350.00
Chris Armstrong	Zoning Permit 565 (2) barns	1.8 Million	\$50.00
F/S Contracting	Permit 5042 reshingle Leaver home	\$10,000.00	\$140.00
Russel Stockamp	Permit 5043 addition to house	\$18,000.00	\$190.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$143.76
First Choice Gutters & Siding	Permit 5044 reshingle	\$15,680.00	\$190.00
Bruce Vesper	Permit 5045 General Remodel	\$50,000.00	\$295.00
McGraph North	Zoning Pages		\$42.50
Giesselmann Ag	Zoning Permit 566 machine shed	\$310,000.00	\$50.00
Archistructure	Permit 5046 continue Maass permit	\$10,000.00	\$140.00
United Services of America	Permit 5047 Lighthart roofing	\$11,800.00	\$165.00
Crystal Comstock	Zoning Permit 567 machine shed	\$49,000.00	\$50.00
McKinnis Inc.	Permit 5048 re-roof so side Hansen	7,001-10,000.00	\$140.00
Paul Poppe	Permit 5049 remodel bath	\$7,500.00	\$140.00
Glenn Miller	Permit 5050 remodel bath & kitchen	7,001-10,000.00	\$140.00
John Brabec	Permit 5051 garage/storage shed	\$90,000.00	\$365.00

Total 2591.26